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30+ Years of Proven Wealth Creation Across Market Cycles

EXPERIENCE

WHO WE ARE

Long Term Relations

Limited Drawdowns

Sustainable Alpha 

Unmatched Client Service 20+ Member Expert Team Driving Precision and Discipline

TEAM

FRAMEWORK

Proprietary, Research-Backed Quantitative Investment Model

VISION



Chartered Accountant
& Company Secretary

EDUCATION

OUR FOUNDER
Rajnish Garg

32+ years: consistent 30%+ CAGR, 
proven across market cycles

EXPERIENCE

Flawless compliance history 
with SEBI

INTEGRITY

Disclaimer: The performance reference is based on past proprietary fund management experience and is not indicative of future
results. The CAGR mentioned is based on historical data and internal records and is not a guarantee of future performance under 

PMS. Investors should not construe this as assurance of returns. All investments are subject to market risks



Bachelor’s, SSCBS; 
Master’s, ICMA Centre, UK

EDUCATION

OUR FUND MANAGER
Anirudh Garg

17+ years of managing Prop Fund
5+ years of managing INVasset at 31%+ CAGR since inception

EXPERIENCE

Architect of INVasset AAID 
proprietary investment system.

INNOVATION

Disclaimer: As on 31st May 2025 | Inception Date- INVasset Growth Fund: 08 January 2020
Past Performance is not indicative of or a guarantee of future returns or risk.



Fund Manager’s Investment Beliefs

Losing capital breaks not just CAGR, but
confidence. Our first duty is always Capital
Protection.
We aim that our clients should not have a
20%+ drawdown in their portfolios from
recent highs.

Growth is the essence of investing .

Our target is to outperform the benchmark (S&P
BSE 500 TRI Index) by 1.5 to 2x over a 3 Year
Horizon

Alpha

The biggest failure I saw? Bias. Sector bias. Style 
bias. Ego bias. Recency bias. 

That’s why INVasset is system-driven — built to 
adapt, not assume.

Most fund managers I met were stuck in the
past — relying on gut and habit.

We chose to evolve — using the power of tech
& data to break boundaries and spot Multi
Baggers early.

“In 2010–11, I led a deep-
dive with 250+ fund 
managers and 1000+ 

investors to 
understand what 

drives market success.

It led to four core 
beliefs — the 

foundation of every 
decision we make at 

INVasset.”

- Anirudh Garg

Disclaimer: The beliefs and targets mentioned are internal guiding principles and not assurances. Returns and drawdowns may vary. All investments carry market risks

ObjectivityInnovation

Protection



INVasset’s AAID Strategy

1. Value 2. Growth

4. Safety 3. Quality

Belief: Buy Value only when there is overall value

When: Extreme fear, deep corrections

What: Mid & large caps

Traits: Strong earnings visibility, market leaders

Belief: Every bull run creates new leaders

When: Onset of Fresh bull market

What: Small & mid caps

Traits: Early-stage, tailwinds, multibagger potential

Belief:  Expensive markets can stay expensive

When: High valuations

What: Large caps

Traits: Moats, top-tier management, dominance

Belief: Easy profits often precede pain 

When: Overheated, exuberant markets

What: Liquid & Arbitrage Funds, Gold

Traits: Safety, resilience

AAID  
Shifter

Disclaimer: The strategies and phases outlined are internal investment frameworks, not guarantees. Actual allocation, timing, and outcomes may vary based on market conditions. 
All investments are subject to market risks, including potential capital loss.



Quality (Jan-20)
102.971

Value (March-20)
72.69

Growth (Jul-20)
91.89

Quality (Jul-21)
200.89

Safety (Sept-21)
202.2

Value (Feb-22)
184.45

Growth (Sept-22)
205.3

Quality (Sept-24)
478.87

Safety (Dec-24)
440.96

Value (Mar-25)
444.46

Disclaimer: For Information purpose only. Stage shifts in our AAID framework are gradual and typically occur over 20–40 days. The stages shown here represent approximate timeframes and are aligned with key directional changes rather than 
exact dates. Similarly, the Month-End NAVs are provided for indicative reference and may not fully coincide with the exact start or end of a given investment stage. Performance attribution to each stage is therefore approximate, not absolute

Month-End 
NAV 

(INVasset 
Growth Fund)

Investment
Stage

Time 
Period

102.97QualityJan-20

72.69ValueMar-20

91.89GrowthJul-20

200.89QualityJul-21

202.20SafetySep-21

184.45ValueFeb-22

205.30GrowthSep-22

478.87QualitySep-24

440.96SafetyDec-24

444.46ValueMar-25

AAID Stage Shift Since Inception 



INVasset Prime 
Fund

INVasset Leaders 
Fund

INVasset Growth 
FundFund

Large & Mid CapsLarge & Mid CapsLarge, Mid & Small CapsMarket Cap Allocation

16-24% p.a.16-24% p.a.18-28% p.a.Target Return (Post Fees)

Up to 15%Up to 15%Up to 20%Expected Drawdown 
(from peak)

3-4 YearsRecommended Holding Period

Focussed: 
Consumption, Pharma, 

IT, Finance 

Diversified 
(No Bias)

Diversified 
(No Bias)Sectoral Preference

INVasset AAID: Growth, Value, Quality , SafetyCore Strategy

Snapshot of Differences Across INVasset Funds

Note: Target returns and drawdowns are internal goals, not guarantees. Actual results may differ. All investments are subject to market risks, including potential capital loss. Past performance is not indicative of future returns. 
Sectoral allocations may change based on market conditions. This material is for informational purposes only and not a solicitation to invest.
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INVasset Growth Fund

441.90

246.21

Note: Source: BSE & SEBI website; as of 31st May 2025. Past performance may not sustain in future. Prices calculated on a monthly cumulative basis. Data shown pertains to the index and does not indicate performance of any fund scheme
As on 31 May 2025 | Inception Dates - INVasset Growth Fund: 8 January 2020  I  INVasset Leaders Fund: 14 February 2025  I  INVasset Prime Fund: 14 February 2025

.

85.00

90.00

95.00

100.00

105.00

110.00

115.00

120.00

INVasset Leaders Fund

113.99

109.11

85.00

90.00

95.00

100.00

105.00

110.00

115.00

INVasset Prime Fund

111.33

109.11

INVasset LLP – PMS Fund Performance (Absolute Basis)
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Top 5 Holdings as on 31st May 2025

-0.26%

7.88%

1.21%

-2.83%

44.69%

34.24%

39.44%

31.70%

3.54%

14.65%

0.62%

8.54%

20.90%
18.16%

25.12%

18.17%

-10.00%

0.00%

10.00%

20.00%

30.00%

40.00%

50.00%

1 MONTH 3 MONTHS 6 MONTHS 1 YEAR 2 YEARS 3 YEARS 5 Years SINCE
INCEPTION

INVasset Growth Fund S&P BSE 500 TRI

Annualized

BSE Ltd.

Mazagon Dock Shipbuilders Ltd.

Nuvama Wealth Management Ltd.

Coromandel International Ltd.

Godfrey Phillips India Ltd.

Note: Source: BSE & SEBI website; as of 31st May 2025. Past performance may not sustain in future. Prices calculated on a monthly cumulative basis.. Performance of 1 year and above is on an annual CAGR basis
Performance as on 31 May 2025  I  Inception Date: 08 January 2020

INVasset Growth Fund



DRAWDOWN

.

-28.74%

-2.32%
-4.89%

-9.54%

-2.86%

-17.85%

0.00%

-29.40%

-3.02%

-9.09%

-15.37%

-5.58%

-26.18%

-0.58%

-35.00%

-30.00%

-25.00%

-20.00%

-15.00%

-10.00%

-5.00%

0.00%

S&P BSE 500 TRI INVasset Growth Fund

F.Y 2021-22 F.Y 2022-23 F.Y 2024-25

Note: source BSE & SEBI website; as on 31st May 2025. Past Performance is not a guide for future performance. Consult your financial advisor before taking any investment decisions.
As on 31 May 2025 | Inception Dates - INVasset Growth Fund: 8 January 2020  I  INVasset Leaders Fund: 14 February 2025 I  INVasset Prime Fund: 14 February 2025 

Drawdowns: INVasset Growth Fund vs S&P BSE 500 TRI 
Index

F.Y 2020-21F.Y 2019-20 F.Y 2023-24 F.Y 2025-26



.

Note: source BSE & SEBI website; as on 31st May 2025. Past Performance is not a guide for future performance. Consult your financial advisor before taking any investment decisions.
As on 31 May 2025 | Inception Dates - INVasset Growth Fund: 8 January 2020  I  INVasset Leaders Fund: 14 February 2025  I  INVasset Prime Fund: 14 February 2025 

Drawdowns: INVasset Growth Fund vs S&P BSE 500 TRI Index
Performance Matrix May 2025 - INVasset Growth Fund

Calendar Year Returns
S&P BSE 500 TRIInvasset Growth 

Fund

19.39%35.24%Jan 20 – Dec 20 

31.63%47.15%Jan 21 – Dec 21

4.77%-3.21%Jan 22 – Dec 22

26.55%96.57%Jan 23 – Dec 23

15.81%16.46%Jan 24 – Dec 24 

2.04%0.21%Jan 25 – May 25

Financial Year Returns

S&P BSE 500 TRIInvasset Growth Fund

-28.22%-27.31%Jan 20 – Mar 20 

78.63%124.14%April 20 – Mar 21

22.26%21.59%April 21 – Mar 22

-0.91%-7.48%April 22 – Mar 23 

40.16%128.47%April 23 – Mar 24

5.96%6.13%April 24 – Mar 25

6.73%-0.58%April 25 – May 25

Ratios & Risk ( As on 31st March 2025 ) 

Treynor RatioSharpe RatioBetaStandard 
Deviation 

0.243.231.087.88%

CAGR ( Since Inception ) 

S&P BSE 500 TRIInvasset Growth Fund

18.17%31.70%



0.00% 1.00% 2.00% 3.00% 4.00% 5.00% 6.00%

Top 5 Holdings as on 31st May 2025

.

BSE Ltd.

Mazagon Dock Shipbuilders Ltd.

Bharat Electronics Ltd.

Solar Industries India Ltd.

Hitachi Energy India Ltd.

Note: Source: BSE & SEBI website; as of 31st May 2025. Past performance may not sustain in future. Prices calculated on a monthly cumulative basis.. Performance of 1 year and above is on an annual CAGR basis
Performance as on 31 May 2025  I  Inception Date: 14 February 2025

Annualized

INVasset Leaders Fund

5.96%

18.01%

13.99%

3.54%

14.65%

9.11%
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1 Month 3 Month Since Inception

INVasset Leaders Fund S&P BSE 500 TRI



DRAWDOWN

.

-4.83%

0.00%

-3.41%

0.00%

-6.00%

-5.00%

-4.00%

-3.00%

-2.00%

-1.00%

0.00%

S&P BSE 500 TRI INVasset Leaders Fund

Note: source BSE & SEBI website; as on 31st May 2025. Past Performance is not a guide for future performance. Consult your financial advisor before taking any investment decisions.
As on 31 May 2025 | Inception Dates - INVasset Growth Fund: 8 January 2020  I  INVasset Leaders Fund: 14 February 2025 I  INVasset Prime Fund: 14 February 2025 

Drawdowns: INVasset Leaders Fund vs S&P BSE 500 TRI 
Index

F.Y 2024-25 F.Y 2025-26



4.05% 4.10% 4.15% 4.20% 4.25% 4.30% 4.35% 4.40% 4.45%

Top 5 Holdings as on 31st May 2025

.

BSE Ltd.

Deepak Fertilisers And Petrochemicals Corporation Ltd.

Suzlon Energy Ltd.

Godfrey Phillips India Ltd.

Garden Reach Shipbuilders & Engineers Ltd.

Note: Source: BSE & SEBI website; as of 31st May 2025. Past performance may not sustain in future. Prices calculated on a monthly cumulative basis.. Performance of 1 year and above is on an annual CAGR basis
Performance as on 31 May 2025  I  Inception Date: 14 February 2025

Annualized

INVasset Prime Fund

2.48%

15.20%

11.33%

3.54%

14.65%

9.11%

0.00%

2.00%

4.00%

6.00%

8.00%

10.00%

12.00%

14.00%

16.00%

1 Month 3 Month Since Inception

INVasset Prime Fund S&P BSE 500 TRI



DRAWDOWN

.

-4.83%

0.00%

-3.36%

0.00%

-6.00%

-5.00%

-4.00%

-3.00%

-2.00%

-1.00%

0.00%

S&P BSE 500 TRI INVasset Prime Fund

Note: source BSE & SEBI website; as on 31st May 2025. Past Performance is not a guide for future performance. Consult your financial advisor before taking any investment decisions.
As on 31 May 2025 | Inception Dates - INVasset Growth Fund: 8 January 2020  I  INVasset Leaders Fund: 14 February 2025 I  INVasset Prime Fund: 14 February 2025 

Drawdowns: INVasset Prime Fund vs S&P BSE 500 TRI 
Index

F.Y 2024-25





Plan C
Fixed Fees

Plan B
Hybrid Plan

Plan A
Performance 

Fee

INVasset Growth
Fund

NA

1.5% p.a.NILFixed Fee

10%NILHurdle Rate

20% of Profits 
(net of 

expenses)

20% of Profits 
(net of 

expenses)Performance Fee

1% of Net  
Amount

2% of Net  
Amount

Exit Load (Before 
Year 1)

NILNIL
Exit Load 

(After Year 1)

INVasset Funds: Fees & Expenses Snapshot

Disclaimer: All fees are exclusive of applicable GST under the GST Act. Fixed fees are charged quarterly; performance fees follow a high watermark model. Regulatory and operational charges (example. STT, stamp duty, NSDL, SEBI, audit, custody) are 
indicative and subject to change by respective authorities. INVasset PMS does not earn or benefit in any form from these charges. Please refer to your individual agreement for applicable terms. All investments are subject to market risks, including 

potential capital loss.

Plan C
Hybrid Plan

Plan B
Fixed  Fee

Plan A
Performance  

Fee

INVasset 
Leaders / Prime 

Fund

1.5% p.a.2.5% p.a.NILFixed Fee

10%NILNILHurdle Rate

15% of Profits 
(net of 

expenses)NIL
15% of Profits 

(net of 
expenses)

Performance 
Fee

1% of Net  
Amount

1% of Net  
Amount

2% of Net  
Amount

Exit Load (Before 
Year 1)

NILExit Load (After 
Year 1)

• Account Opening: 
₹1,550 (one-time)

• STT: ₹10,000/Cr 
transaction

• Stamp Duty: 
₹1,500/Cr purchase

• Brokerage +
Exchange: ₹1,040/Cr

• NSDL: ₹5 per 
transaction

• FA + Custody + SEBI: 
₹400/Cr AUM

• Audit Fee: 
₹1,500/year



Disclaimer – INVasset LLP (SEBI Reg. No. INP000006907)

Performance Disclosure: All performance metrics (including CAGR, drawdowns, and any alpha over benchmarks) shown in this presentation are based on historical data. Past performance is not indicative of future results, and future returns may
vary significantly. Any returns or targets mentioned are internal, illustrative goals and are not guaranteed.

Risk Factors: Investments under the Portfolio Management Service are subject to various market risks, including but not limited to equity market volatility, interest rate fluctuations, political and economic instability, and business or sector-specific
risks. Investment in securities can result in loss of capital, and there is no guarantee of returns. Investors should be aware that they might receive back less than what they invested.

Strategy & Allocation Changes: The described investment strategy (including sector allocations, the AAID framework, and stated investment parameters or beliefs) is indicative and subject to change. There is no assurance that the portfolio will
adhere to the stated strategy, allocations, or framework at all times. The Portfolio Manager may adjust the strategy or allocations at its discretion in response to market conditions, and no assurance is given that the strategy will achieve its objectives
or targets.

Fee Structure and Costs: All fees and charges – including management fees, performance (incentive) fees, entry or exit loads, and other costs – will be applied as per each client’s individual agreement and may vary from client to client. Actual
outcomes for investors will differ based on their specific fee structure and the timing of their investments and withdrawals. Different clients may experience different net performance results even within the same strategy, owing to differences in fee
arrangements and entry/exit timing.

Third-Party Investment Risk: The portfolio may include investments in third-party managed instruments such as mutual funds, liquid or arbitrage funds, bonds, or other securities managed by external parties. These underlying investments carry their
own risks (e.g. market risk, credit risk, liquidity risk) which are independent of the risks of the INVasset portfolio. The Portfolio Manager has no control over the performance or management of third-party funds or securities and does not guarantee
the performance of any third-party investment.

Data Sources and Past Performance References:
The data, figures, and statements in this presentation have been obtained from sources believed to be reliable, including public platforms such as BSE and SEBI, as well as internal research. While efforts are made to ensure accuracy, no warranty of
completeness or accuracy is given. Data points and calculations (including benchmark information) may be updated or revised without notice. Any past performance or market information is provided for illustrative purposes; individual portfolio
performance may vary, and no two investors are guaranteed the same results.

No SEBI Certification:
This presentation and its contents have not been reviewed or approved by SEBI. SEBI has not certified the accuracy or adequacy of the information herein. INVasset LLP’s registration with SEBI (Reg. No. INP000006907) does not imply any
endorsement or official validation of our investment approach or performance claims.

Advisory & Due Diligence:
Prospective investors are strongly advised to conduct their own due diligence and consult their financial, legal, and tax advisors before making any investment decisions. This presentation is not intended to substitute for personalized investment or
professional advice. Investors should carefully read and understand all relevant documents (including the PMS Disclosure Document and other offering materials) and consider all risk factors before investing.

Informational Use Only (No Solicitation):
This material is provided for informational purposes only and is intended solely for the recipient’s personal use. It does not constitute an offer, invitation, or solicitation to buy or sell any securities or to invest in any Portfolio Management Service.
Nothing herein should be construed as investment advice or a recommendation. No part of this presentation may be copied, shared, or distributed to any third party without the prior written consent of INVasset LLP.

DISCLAIMER



Contact Us

+91 98158-10172

info@invasset.com

MUMBAI

911, One Lodha Place, Lower Parel, 
Mumbai – 400013

GURUGRAM

4th Floor, Two Horizon Centre, 
DLF Phase 5, 

Gurugram – 122002

LUDHIANA

Plot No. 14-15, Canal Road, 
South City Ludhiana, 

Punjab, 142027

AHMEDABAD

SI - M - B003, Shilp Incubation Center, Gift 
SEZ, Gift City, Gandhinagar – 382355

DUBAI

Office No. 503, 5th Floor
Court Tower, Business Bay, 

Dubai - 391406

www.invasset.com


